
Town of Haddam– Senior Center ADA Ramp/Entranceway and Parking Improvements 
BID OPENING RESULTS – Tuesday, May 8, 2018 until 1:00 p.m. 
Company Name  

 

 

Total Base 

bid 

Amount 

Alternate 

Deduct 

#1 

Alternate 

Deduct 

#2 

Alternate 

Deduct 

#3 

Alternate 

Deduct 

#4 

 

Robison, Inc.  

 

 

$104,500.00 

 

$47,000.00 

 

$500.00 

 

$1,150.00 

 

$200.00 

 

Diversity Construction  

 

 

$50,000.00 

 

$16,000.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$700.00 

 

$500.00 

 

D|E|F Services 

 

 

$68,200.00 

 

$26,000.00 

 

$600.00 

 

$1,200.00 

 

$1,000.00 

 

B&W Paving & Landscaping, LLC 

 

 

$142,500.00 

 

$23,000.00 

 

$1,000.00 

 

$750.00 

 

$2,000.00 

 


