## Town of Haddam- Senior Center ADA Ramp/Entranceway and Parking Improvements BID OPENING RESULTS – Tuesday, May 8, 2018 until 1:00 p.m.

Company Name	Total Base bid Amount	Alternate Deduct #1	Alternate Deduct #2	Alternate Deduct #3	Alternate Deduct #4
Robison, Inc.	\$104,500.00	\$47,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,150.00	\$200.00
Diversity Construction	\$50,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$600.00	\$700.00	\$500.00
D E F Services	\$68,200.00	\$26,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00
B&W Paving & Landscaping, LLC	\$142,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00

